Rangliste Bike-Quer Niederhelfenschwil vom 22.03.2015

Schiilerinnen Il

Rang

1.
2,

3.

10.
1.

Nr

329
323

322

325

331
324
326

321

320
327
330

Name

Halter Monique
Keller Nina

Kipfmller Fabienne
Wurm Eva-Maria

Schenk Eliane
Hassler Larina
Hammerle Ramona

Fassler Susanne

Rohner Sarina
Duttweiler Jasmin
Huber Lea

Jg
2004
2003

2003
2004

2003
2002
2004

2002

2004
2002
2004

Ort

Herisau
Appenzell

Oetwil Am See
Hard

Heldswil
Chur
Hochst

Weissbad

Ammerswil
Arnegg
Sulz

Team

RMC Gossau

Danis Bergamont Team /
RMC Appenzell

Bike do it
Racing-Girls/VC-Meilen

RV-DJ's Bikeshop Simplon
Hard

fehr-velos.ch

Cycling Project / VC Surselva

OAMTC RV DJ's Bikeshop
Simplon Hard

Danis Bergamont Team /
RMC Appenzell
Biketeam12

RMC Gossau

Biketeam Sulz

04:17 5
04:16.1

04:16.9

04:452

04:42.7
04:38.0
04:49.0

05:04.0

05:133
05:08.2
06:05.8

04:36.7
04:36.5

04:36.6

05:215

05:12.4
05:24.0
05:26.4

05:34.7

05:456
05:35.8
06:52.8

04:26.8
04:31.1

04:26.8

05:245

05:205
05:254
05:31.1

05:37.1

05:48.9
05:50.7
07:10.1

04:19.6
04:36.9

04:34.8

05:16.7

05:25.0
05:19.9
05:415

05:37.3

05:35.6
05:58.1
07:31.9

5

04:28.2
04:49.8

04:45.4

05:043

05:115
05:285
05:35.7

05:37.9

05:42.6
05:56.6

04:27.8
04:26.1

04:47 1

Gesamt

26:36.6
27:16.4

27:275
(25:52.1)

(25:52.1)
(26:15.8)
(27:03.6)

(27:31.0)

(28:06.0)
(28:29.4)
(27:40.7)



